Ball Bearing Series Features & Benefits
• Versatile Performance: Excels in applications
ranging from light to heavy loads.
• Superior Load Handing: Deep groove raceways and
maximum size balls provide higher torque, thrust, and
radial load capacity compared to standard four-point
contact ball bearings.
• High Stiffness: Offers exceptional rigidity

Bore
Diameter
G
Length
Number
of Holes
H
Bore
Diameter
Weight
Approx.
(kg)
Rated
Torque
(Nm)
SRB-BMT-0050-0110-STNN 110 50 20 18 97 8 6.60 63 8 6.60 0.91 915
SRB-BMT-0050-0110-STNT 110 50 20 18 97 8 M6 63 8 M6 0.91 915
SRB-BMT-0065-0135-STNN 135 65 22 20 120 8 8.99 80 8 8.99 1.81 1,458
SRB-BMT-0065-0135-STNT 135 65 22 20 120 8 M8 80 8 M8 1.81 1,458
SRB-BMT-0122-0226-STNN 226 122 34 29 208 12 8.99 140 12 8.99 5.99 6,806
SRB-BMT-0122-0226-STNT 226 122 34 29 208 12 M8 140 12 M8 5.99 6,806
SRB-BMT-0143-0249-STNN 249 143 34 29 227 12 11.00 165 12 11.00 6.80 12,135
SRB-BMT-0143-0249-STNT 249 143 34 29 227 12 M10 165 12 M10 6.80 12,135
SRB-BMT-0145-0300-STNN 300 145 50 44 270 16 14.27 175 16 14.27 16.78 35,251
SRB-BMT-0145-0300-STNT 300 145 50 44 270 16 M16 x 1.5 175 16 M16 x 1.5 16.78 35,251
SRB-BMT-0145-0312-STNL 312 145 50 44 270 16 15.09 175 16 15.09 18.60 41,488
SRB-BMT-0170-0310-STNN 310 170 46 41 280 12 13.00 200 12 13.00 14.97 22,398
SRB-BMT-0170-0310-STNT 310 170 46 41 280 12 M12 200 12 M12 14.97 22,398
MT Series Ball Bearing Slew Ring Bearings
SRB-BMT-0122-0226-STNN
SRB-BMT-0143-0249-STNN
SRB-BMT-0170-0310-STNN
SRB-BMT-0145-0300-STNN
SRB-BMT-0145-0312-STNL
Note: Additional Slewing Bearings available, visit pbclinear.com or contact an application engineer at application.engineering@pbclinear.com
NOTE: The threaded slew ring
option has a product number
ending in T instead of N.
Max Static Load (N) Max Dynamic Load (N)
Part Number Axial Radial Axial Radial
MAX Permitted
Overturning
Moment (Nm)
Weight Approx.
(kg)
MAX Rotation
Speed (rpm)
SRB-P03-0020-0080-ALNN-E1 15,000 2,300 4,000 600 100 0.2 300
SRB-P03-0030-0100-ALNN-E1 27,000 5,000 7,000 1,500 200 0.4 250
SRB-P03-0050-0150-ALNN-E1 40,000 8,000 10,000 2,500 600 1.0 200
SRB-P03-0060-0160-ALNN-E1 50,000 10,000 15,000 3,000 800 1.1 180
SRB-P03-0100-0185-ALNN-E1 55,000 16,000 16,000 5,000 1,500 1.3 150
SRB-P03-0150-0250-ALNN-E1 80,000 25,000 25,000 8,000 2,000 2.2 100
SRB-P03-0200-0300-ALNN-E1 100,000 45,000 30,000 10,000 3,800 3.2 80
In Stock Polymer Slewing Bearings
External Dimensions (mm) Outer Ring Mounting Hole (mm) Inner Ring Mounting Hole (mm)
Part Number
A

Bolt Pattern
Diameter
Number
of Holes
G
Bore
Diameter
H
Bolt Pattern
Diameter
Number
of Holes
I
Bore
Diameter
SRB-P03-0020-0080-ALNN-E1 80 20 60 8 24 70 6 x 60° 4.5 31 6 x 60° M4
SRB-P03-0030-0100-ALNN-E1 100 30 82 10 29 91 8 x 45° 4.5 42.5 8 x 45° M4
SRB-P03-0050-0150-ALNN-E1 150 50 120 10 33 135 16 x 22.5° 6.6 65 8 x 45° M6
SRB-P03-0060-0160-ALNN-E1 160 60 130 10 33 145 20 x 18° 5.5 74 10 x 36° M5
SRB-P03-0100-0185-ALNN-E1 185 100 160 12 34 170 16 x 22.5° 5.5 112 12 x 30° M5
SRB-P03-0150-0250-ALNN-E1 250 150 220 12 35 235 16 x 22.5° 5.5 165 12 x 30° M5
SRB-P03-0200-0300-ALNN-E1 300 200 274 15 38 285 16 x 22.5° 6.6 215 12 x 30° M6
P03 Polymer Series Slew Ring Bearings
H